The Project serves Hispanic, African
American and Mixed-Race communities as follows: Therapy
Screenings. Legal Liaison, and Resource Navigation
Services: Up to seventy-five (75) sessions for uninsured and
under-insured clients @ $45 per session = $3,375 Therapy
Sessions: Up to one hundred twenty-five (125) sessions
(45-60 minutes per session) for uninsured and under-insured
clients at $140 per session = $17,500 Direct-Assistance:
Support to pay for rent, mortgage, and utilities for
individuals and families living below the poverty line who
are negatively affected by the pandemic – 25 to 50 clients at